3 Woking - Horsell - Mimbridge - Chobham

fare chart

adult single fares

1 Kingfield Green
£240 Wokingrailstation
£330 £240 StMary's Road
£330 £240 £240
£4.30 £330 £240
£4.30 £330 £3.30
£430 £3.80 £330
£4.30 £3.80 £3.80

Ormonde Road
£240 Medway Drive
£240 £240 SouthRoad
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how to calculate other fares

£240 £330 £380 £4.30
becomes: v v v v

£400 £560 £660 £710

adult single (from above)

adult return

£330 £240 £240 Mimbridge
£330 £330 £330 £330 Chobham Delta Road

Woking Travelwide Discovery day tickets

Valid on most buses in and around Woking.

Day tickets valid from 9.30am Mondays to Fridays and all
days at weekends. Week and Month tickets valid all day.
Can be used anywhere on route 73.

adult weekly saver £18.80 £26.30 £31.00 £31.00 day week month
child single £120 £165 £190 £215 adult £680 £25 £80
child return £200 £280 £330 £355 child £290 £1250 £40

child weekly saver £940 £1315 £1550 £15.50

student single £170 £220 £270 £300
student return £280 £390 £460 £500
student weekly saver £1260 £1765 £21.00 £21.00

fares valid from 30 August 2022

whitebus.co.uk

Discovery offers unlimited travel across the South of
England - valid on all major operators in

West & East Sussex, Brighton & Hove, East Hampshire,
Surrey, Kent & Meadway.

adult £9
child £720

family 112 adults & upto 3 children  £17.50

Woking PlusBus is valid between Horsell Common
(Cheapside) and Woking.

Return tickets issued by other operators are valid
between common points.




